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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

December
2014/2015

Passenger Count
December

2014 2015 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival -                -                
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

-                -                

ONT FIS Arrival 5,004        6,515        30.20%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

5,004        6,515        30.20%

ONT T2 Arrival 35,692      32,640      -8.55%
Departure 42,055      41,949      -0.25%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

77,747      74,589      -4.06%

ONT T4 Arrival 138,861    139,691    0.60%
Departure 137,568    137,621    0.04%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

276,429    277,312    0.32%

Total 359,180  358,416  -0.21%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to December
2014 / 2015

Passenger Count
January to December

2014 2015 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 2,242        2,161        -3.61%
Departure 2,646        2,744        3.70%
Transit Arrival 5               -                -100.00%
Transit Departure -                -                

4,893        4,905        0.25%

ONT FIS Arrival 44,217      72,144      63.16%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

44,217      72,144      63.16%

ONT T2 Arrival 423,405    412,513    -2.57%
Departure 471,117    491,188    4.26%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

894,522    903,701    1.03%

ONT T4 Arrival 1,591,608 1,615,241 1.48%
Departure 1,592,040 1,613,320 1.34%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

3,183,648 3,228,561 1.41%

Total 4,127,280 4,209,311 1.99%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

December 2015

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2015 Report Date Month: Dec Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure Transit
Arrival

Transit
Departure

International
Arrival Departure

Total

ONT FIS Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de 
Aviacion SAPI deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de 
Aviacion SAPI deCV
Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

US Airways Inc

Total

2,858 2,858
3,657 3,657

5,242 5,242
15,245 14,972 30,217

4,207 4,207

8,039 8,374 16,413
9,356 9,154 18,510

36,880 34,769 71,649
102,811 102,852 205,663

0 0 0
172,331 170,121 6,515 9,449 358,416



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2015 through December 2015

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 2,387,992 56.73 % 2,387,992 0
2 American Airlines 489,392 11.63 % 489,392 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 351,495 8.35 % 351,495 0
4 US Airways (Formerly US Air Inc) 351,177 8.34 % 351,177 0
5 Alaska Airlines 317,915 7.55 % 317,915 0
6 Delta Air Lines 161,657 3.84 % 161,657 0
7 Aeromexico 80,220 1.91 % 0 80,220
8 Volaris 64,558 1.53 % 0 64,558
9 Miami Air 2,004 0.05 % 2,004 0

10 Sun Country Airlines 1,007 0.02 % 1,007 0

Subtotal 4,207,417 99.96 % 4,062,639 144,778

Total 4,209,311 100.00 % 4,064,197 145,114

All Other Airlines 1,894 0.04 % 1,558 336

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 21,168 32.50 % 21,168 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 10,641 16.34 % 10,641 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 6,987 10.73 % 6,987 0
4 West Air 5,058 7.77 % 5,058 0
5 American Airlines 3,749 5.76 % 3,749 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 3,727 5.72 % 3,727 0
7 Alaska Airlines 3,555 5.46 % 3,555 0
8 Federal Express 3,068 4.71 % 3,068 0
9 US Airways (Formerly US Air Inc) 3,036 4.66 % 3,036 0

10 Delta Air Lines 2,063 3.17 % 2,063 0

Subtotal 63,052 96.82 % 63,052 0

Total 65,126 100.00 % 64,035 1,091

All Other Airlines 2,074 3.18 % 983 1,091

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2015 through December 2015

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 350,235 72.51 % 304,381 45,854
2 Federal Express 118,962 24.63 % 118,962 0
3 ABX Air Inc 4,592 0.95 % 4,592 0
4 West Air 3,491 0.72 % 3,491 0
5 Southwest Airlines 2,295 0.48 % 2,295 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 1,736 0.36 % 1,736 0
7 Empire Airlines 1,474 0.31 % 1,474 0
8 Alaska Airlines 89 0.02 % 89 0
9 American Airlines 62 0.01 % 62 0

10 Delta Air Lines 33 0.01 % 33 0

Subtotal 482,969 99.99 % 437,115 45,854

Total 483,010 100.00 % 437,156 45,854

All Other Airlines 41 0.01 % 41 0

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 25,113 93.71 % 25,113 0
2 US Airways (Formerly US Air Inc) 1,366 5.10 % 1,366 0
3 American Airlines 306 1.14 % 306 0
4 Alaska Airlines 12 0.04 % 12 0
5 Delta Air Lines 2 0.01 % 2 0

Subtotal 26,799 100.00 % 26,799 0

Total 26,800 100.00 % 26,800 0

All Other Airlines 1 0.00 % 1 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 1,912,513 39.15 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 1,330,268 27.23 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 579,424 11.86 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 245,827 5.03 % N/A N/A
5 US Airways (Formerly US Air Inc) 191,388 3.92 % N/A N/A
6 United Air Lines Inc 182,578 3.74 % N/A N/A
7 Alaska Airlines 165,532 3.39 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 92,864 1.90 % N/A N/A
9 Aeromexico 41,088 0.84 % N/A N/A

10 ABX Air Inc 32,619 0.67 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 4,774,101 97.74 % N/A N/A

Total 4,884,499 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 110,398 2.26 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2015 to December 2015
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

0.668 %ABX Air Inc 32,619 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 4,591.7 0.951 % 0.0 0.000 % 232 0.356 %

0.841 %Aeromexico 41,088 41,922 1.989 % 38,298 1.822 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 642 0.986 %

0.014 %Air Canada 660 292 0.014 % 208 0.010 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 12 0.018 %

3.389 %Alaska Airlines 165,532 158,807 7.536 % 159,108 7.569 % 89.3 0.018 % 11.9 0.044 % 3,555 5.459 %

5.033 %American Airlines 245,827 243,049 11.534 % 246,343 11.719 % 62.2 0.013 % 306.4 1.143 % 3,749 5.757 %

0.483 %Ameriflight LLC 23,598 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,735.9 0.359 % 0.0 0.000 % 3,727 5.723 %

0.000 %Clay Lacy Aviation Inc 19 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.001 %Contract Air Cargo 28 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 2.2 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.003 %

1.901 %Delta Air Lines 92,864 81,593 3.872 % 80,064 3.809 % 33.0 0.007 % 2.1 0.008 % 2,063 3.168 %

0.185 %Empire Airlines 9,036 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,474.5 0.305 % 0.0 0.000 % 502 0.771 %

11.863 %Federal Express 579,424 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 118,962.0 24.629 % 0.0 0.000 % 3,068 4.711 %

0.003 %IFL Group 164 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 14.1 0.003 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.003 %

0.238 %Kalitta Charters 11,637 0 0.000 % 1 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 148 0.227 %

0.048 %Miami Air 2,336 1,015 0.048 % 989 0.047 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 32 0.049 %

0.024 %Midwest Connect 1,164 220 0.010 % 316 0.015 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 24 0.037 %

0.029 %Omni Air Express 1,410 470 0.022 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 8 0.012 %

0.011 %Sierra Pacific Airlines 535 128 0.006 % 141 0.007 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 5 0.008 %

27.234 %Southwest Airlines 1,330,268 1,195,074 56.712 % 1,192,918 56.750 % 2,295.3 0.475 % 0.0 0.000 % 21,168 32.503 %

0.030 %Sun Country Airlines 1,460 501 0.024 % 506 0.024 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 20 0.031 %

0.033 %Sun Country Airlines 1,606 118 0.006 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.003 %

0.003 %Swift Air 124 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

3.918 %US Airways (Formerly US
Air Inc)

191,388 175,197 8.314 % 175,980 8.372 % 23.1 0.005 % 1,366.1 5.098 % 3,036 4.662 %

3.738 %United Air Lines Inc 182,578 178,154 8.454 % 173,341 8.246 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 6,987 10.728 %

39.155 %United Parcel Service Co 1,912,513 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 350,235.1 72.511 % 25,113.0 93.707 % 10,641 16.339 %

0.663 %Volaris 32,404 30,712 1.457 % 33,846 1.610 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 443 0.680 %

0.030 %Volga-Dnepr 1,456 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.466 %West Air 22,761 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 3,491.4 0.723 % 0.0 0.000 % 5,058 7.766 %

4,884,499 2,107,252 2,102,059 483,009.8 26,799.6 65,126Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1


